
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$759.45

 Pay

 Pay

$782.23

$782.23

If Received By

If Received By

2009

2009

$10.25

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

04/29/2010

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2009  Delinquent Real Estate

2009  Delinquent Real Estate

12

12

0.0321
7.5750

5.8215
0.2417

Paid

0.0450

Apr 30, 2010

Apr 30, 2010

54,625
54,625
54,625

54,625
54,625

2009-6001585

1065753

1065753

10.25

$782.23 PULLUM WILLIAM

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 3500
NEWARK, OH    43058

SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 3500
NEWARK, OH    43058

AA   HOLLEY-NAVARRE FIRE DISTRICT

222S26319300A000060

222S26319300A000060

13.7153

LILGE

PINE RANCH LOT 6 BLK A

LILGE

PINE RANCH LOT 6 BLK A

Receipt #

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

2.46
413.78

1.76
13.20

318.00

Paid By

54,625
54,625

54,625

54,625
54,625 0

0

0
0
0

$749.20




