STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2009 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	ТҮРЕ	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW	
222S26319300A000060	2009	REAL ESTATE	1065753	12		
			Exemptions			

SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC PO BOX 3500	LILGE
NEWARK, OH 43058	PINE RANCH LOT 6 BLK A

## PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

	I WITH CASH, CA		AD VALOREM TAXE				
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILI	AGE RATE		EXEMPTION AMO	UNT TAX		TAXES LEVIED
SANTA ROSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND ROAD AND BRIDGE SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL SANTA ROSA COUNTY NWEST FL WATER MAN	SCHOOL BOARD	5.8215 0.2417 0.0321 7.5750 0.0450	54,625 54,625 54,625 54,625 54,625	0 0 0 0 0	54,625 54,625 54,625 54,625 54,625		318.00 13.20 1.76 413.78 2.46
TOTAL MIL	LAGE	13.7153		AD V/	ALOREM TAXE	īs j	\$749.20
		NON-/	AD VALOREM ASSESS	IENTS			
LEVYING AUTHORIT			TELEPHONE				<b>AMOUNT</b> 10.25
						_	
			NON-AE	VALOREM ASSESS	MENTS	]	\$10.25
COMBINED TAXES AN	ID ASSESSMENTS					\$	759.45
If Received By Pay	Apr 30, 2010 \$782.23						
$\stackrel{\geq}{_{\scriptstyle Z}}$ PO BOX 35	COLLECTOR BER TAX YEAR 0000060 2009 RTY HOLDINGS LLC	RI	quent Real Estate TYPE EAL ESTATE	FOLIC 106575	LILGE	LAGE CODE 12 NCH LOT 6 BLI	

## PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC:LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

Pay \$782.23	If Received By	Apr 30, 2010		
	Pay	\$782.23		